
1452 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [NOVE:1-IBER 22, 194G. 

Acts of Parliament, etc.-continiied. 
£ s. d. 

Water Boards Act 0 2 6 
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations 0 2 6 
Wheat Pool Act .. 0 1 0 
Wheat Products ( Prices Fixation) Act 0 1 0 
Workers' Compensation Act 0 2 0 
Workers' Homes Act (Consolidated) 0 1 6 
Workmen's Wages Act . . . . 0 1 6 
Year Book, Pocket 0 0 6 

Postage Eztra. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

(Published Quarterly.) 

'rHE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy 
Two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceedings 
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all 
Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar indus
trial nature. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 
ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 

be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day pre
ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For every additional line, 6d. 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To es_timate the CCdt of an advertisement, count nine 
worus to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
reckoned as separate lines. 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should 
be made by money order. postal note, or cheque. Ex
change must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' The 
Government Printer, Perth.'' 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments 
Bank Holiday proclaimed 
Chief Secretary's Department 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies 
Crown Law Department .. 
Daylight Saving Act 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Education Department 
Electoral 
J<'isheries 
name Act 
Harbour ancl Light Department 
Lands Department 
Land Titles 
Licensing 
Local Courts 
Marketing of Onions Act 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
1Iines Department 
North-vVest Department 
Notices to Mariners 
Orders in Council 
Premier 's Office 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Resumption 
Rights in Water and Irrigation Act 

Road Boarch 
Royal Commission 
Stipendiary Magistrates Act 

Street Collections (Regulation) Act 
Tender Board 
Tenders invited 
'l'raffic Act 
'l'nmsfer of Land 
Water Supply, etc., Department 

2001/4ti By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth. 

Page 

1449-51 
1435 

1433, 1437-9 
1434 

1434,1439 
1439 
1449 

1433-4, 1438-9 
1451 

1449-51 
1447 
1439 
1434 
1434 
1440 

1434-5, 1437, 1440-4 
1444 
1439 

1438-9 
1435 

1437, 1446 
1435-6, 1448 

1434 
144() 

1437, 1446 
1433, 1451 

1433-6, 1451 
1437-8 
1450-1 

1437, 1445-6 
1445 
1436 

1437,1446 
1433 

1433-4 
1439 

1447-8 
1441, 1445-6, 1448 

1437 
1444 

1436-7, 1446 


