Poga

Acts of Parliament, etc.-continued.

	-	ω.	u.
Water Boards Act	0	2	6
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations	0	2	6
Wheat Pool Act			
	0		
Workers' Compensation Act			
	0		
TOTAL S TO MAN S TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O	0		
Year Book, Pocket	0	0	б

Postage Extra.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.;

For every additional line, 6d. and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.

				Page
Administration Act				1449-51
Agriculture, Department	of			1435
Appointments				1433, 1437-9
Bank Holiday proclaimed				1434
Chief Secretary's Departs		• •	• •	1434, 1439
Commissioners for Declar	ations	• •	• •	1439 1449
Companies	• •	• •	• • •	
		• •		1433-4, 1438-9
Daylight Saving Act Deceased Persons' Estate	• •	• •	• •	1451
	:s 	• •	• •	1449-51
				1439
Electoral Fisheries	• •			1434
		• •	• •	1434
Harbour and Light Depa	rtment	•		1440
Lands Department			1434-5	5, 1437, 1440-4
Land Titles				1444 1439
				1439
Local Courts				1438-9
Marketing of Onions Act				1435
Metropolitan Water Supp	ly, etc.			1437, 1446
Mines Department North-West Department				1435-6, 1448
North-West Department		• •	• •	1434
Notices to Mariners	• •	• •	• •	1440
Orders in Council Premier's Office	• •	• •		1437, 1446
		• •	• •	1433, 1451
Proclamations		• •	• •	1433-6, 1451
Public Service Commission		• •	• •	1437-8
Public Trustee				1450-1
Public Works Departmen	t			1437, 1445-6
Resumption				1445
Rights in Water and Irri		Act		1436
Road Boards	_			1437, 1446
Royal Commission				1433
Stipendiary Magistrates				1433-4
Street Collections (Regula				1439
` ~				1447-8
Tender Board Tenders invited	• •	• •		1, 1445-6, 1448
	• •			
Traffic Act			• •	• • • • • • • •
	• •		• •	1444
Water Supply, etc., Depa	rtment	;	• •	1436-7, 1446